
Locul Numar Nume participant Timp Categorie Club/Companie

1 140 Soveresan Andrei-Gratian 1:26:38 M 16-29

2 60 Moldovan Bogdan 1:30:59 M 16-29 Frequentis

3 98 Pop Cristian 1:31:19 M 16-29 Datacor

4 174 Mâţ Marius 1:47:32 M 16-29 360SPORT

5 168 Cotuna Aurelian 1:55:31 M 16-29 IronBeat Fitness

6 108 Hanganut Cristian 1:55:58 M 16-29 Paduri Bistritene

7 198 Bus Bogdan 2:01:03 M 16-29

8 144 Oszkar Bagonya 2:02:19 M 16-29

9 18 Veres Razvan 2:02:41 M 16-29 Vertical Sport

10 83 Popa Silviu 2:09:41 M 16-29 Product Foundry

11 43 Bob Marius 2:10:38 M 16-29 Velocity X Sports

12 123 Balazs David 2:11:39 M 16-29 iQuest

13 79 Curuciuc Silviu Marian 2:16:22 M 16-29

14 190 Rosca Ionut 2:25:12 M 16-29

15 192 Potra Ionel Cosmin 2:25:12 M 16-29

16 100 Laslau Daniel 2:33:33 M 16-29

17 146 Nagy Norbert 2:38:28 M 16-29

18 118 Moldovan Alexandru 2:41:50 M 16-29 Lamele


